							200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507
Legislation Details							
File #:	0219	9-16	Version:	1	Name:	Council Authorization to execute the Mentelle Neighborhood Ass Neighborhood Action Match Ag the timeframe from March 31, 2 2016	ociation reement to extend
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/1/2	2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/7/2	2016			Final action:	4/7/2016	
Enactment date:	4/7/2	2016			Enactment #:	R-168-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Contract Amendment with Mentelle Neighborhood Association, to extend the timeframe of performance from March 31, 2016 to June 30, 2016, at no additional cost to the Urban County Government. [Div. of Grants and Special Programs, Gooding]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Bluesheet Memo.pdf, 2. Mentelle Amendment 3-1-16.pdf, 3. RESOLUTION - 168-2016.pdf, 4. 065- 2016 - R-168-2016 - CONTRACT - 2016 - CLK - Contracts - 4-29-2016.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/7/2016	1	Urban Co	unty Coun	icil			
3/17/2016	1	Urban Co	unty Coun	icil	Re	ceived First Reading	
3/15/2016	1	Urban Co Session	unty Coun	icil Wo	rk Ap	proved and Referred to Docket	Pass